
  
 
 

CHELMSFORD COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIRLS 
 
 

STUDENT SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 
2022/2023 

 
 

Autumn Term 
 

Monday 5th September 2022 (First day for Y7 and Y12 students only) 
Tuesday 6th September 2022 (Whole school) – Tuesday 20th December 2022 

 
Half Term: 24th – 28th October 2022 

 
 

Spring Term 
 

Monday 9th January – Friday 31st March 2023 
 

Half Term:  13th – 17th February 2023 
 
 

Summer Term 
 

Monday 17th April – Thursday 20th July 2023 
 

Half Term:  29th May – 2nd June 2023 
 

(Bank Holidays:  Monday 1st May 2023 & Monday 8th May 2023) 
 
 
 

STAFF INSET DAYS 
 

 Thursday 1st & Friday 2nd September 2022 
Friday 7th October 2022  

Thursday 5th & Friday 6th January 2023  
Friday 24th March 2023  
Monday 3rd July 2023  

 
 
 

(Parent Version – 2 Dec 22) 


